
Ref. no.CME/XEN(M)/MMS//16/2023/ oo197 

MORMUGAO PORT AUTHORITY 
ENGINEERING MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT 

MMS SECTION-BAINA 

Sub: Budgetary Quotation for "Supply of 3nos. radial tyres with tubes and 

flaps of size 10.00 R20 16PR for our fire tender no. GA-06/T-4093. 

Mormugao Port Authority (MPA) is intending to obtain Budgetary Quotation for 'Supply 

of 3nos. radial tyres with tubes and flaps of size 10.00 R20 16PR for our fire tender 

no. GA-06/T-4093. 

Thanking you, 

Dt. o9 /06/2023 

You are kindly requested to submit your Budgetary Quotation for the "Supply of 3nos. 

radial tyres with tubes and flap of size 10.00 R20 16PR as per the format attached at 

Section-I price Schedule (BILL OF QUANTITIES) BOQ. 

Yours faithfully, 

Your Budgetary Quotation should reach the undersigned by post/hand delivery or via 
mail xenm.mpt@gmail.com on or before 30.06.2023 at 16.00 hrs. 

(Yashpal Singh Negi) 
Executive Engineer(M) 

Correspondence Address: Executive Engineer(M), Mechanical Maintainance Section, Baina. 
Vasco-Da-Gama -Goa403802. Phone No.0832-2594246. 
Mb.No.9850474769. 

Web site:https://mptgao.gov.in/e-mail:xenm.mpt@gmail.com 



Sr. 

Sub: Budgetary Quotation for "Supply of 3 nos. radial tyres with tubes 
flaps of size 10.00 R20 16PR for our fire tender no. GA-06/T-4093. 

No 

1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

Date: 

Place : 

Note: 

SECTION-I 

PRICE SCHEDULE (BILL OF QUANTITIES) BOQ 

Seal and sign 

Description of items 

Radial tyres of size 10.00 R20 16 PR 
Tubes for tyres of size 10.00 R20 16 PR 
Flap for tyres & tube of size 10.00 R20 16 PR 

1. Rates shall be exclusive of GST. 

Qty. 

03 nos 

03 nos 

03 nos 

Unit rate 

(Rs.) 

Total Sr.no. (1 to 3) 

Total 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

2. Evaluation will be done on Basic Price of (Total of price in the Price Schedule (BOO) and shall be considered lowest among all Bidders. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

